Online: L-com.com | Toll Free: 800-343-1455 | E-mail: sales@L-com.com | Fax: 978-689-9484
2015 Master Catalog 1.0 31
W
EATHERPROOF INDUSTRIAL ENCLOSURES
Item #	 Size	 Description		  1-9	 10-24	 25-99	 100+
Industrial Enclosures
NB141207-2HF
NB181608-50F
Industrial Enclosures with 240 VAC Screw Terminal Strip
Specially designed for 240 Volt applications, the L-com NEMA enclosures are perfect for use with 240 Volt communications and control equipment.
FRP Enclosures with Cable Gland, D-Cut Holes, Ground Lug and Aluminum Mounting Plate
NB141207-20F	 14 x 12 x 7"	 240 VAC, Cooling Fan	 203.00	 194.88	 186.76	 CALL
NB141207-2H0	 14 x 12 x 7"	 240 VAC, Heated 	 210.00	 201.60	 193.20	 CALL
NB141207-2HF	 14 x 12 x 7"	 240 VAC, Heated, Cooling Fan	 233.00	 223.68	 214.36	 CALL
NB181608-20F	 18 x 16 x 8"	 240 VAC, Dual Cooling Fans	 325.25	 312.24	 299.23	 CALL
NB181608-2H0	 18 x 16 x 8"	 240 VAC, Heated	 280.25	 269.04	 257.83	 CALL
NB181608-2HF	 18 x 16 x 8"	 240 VAC, Heated, Dual Cooling Fans	 370.25	 355.44	 340.63	 CALL
Industrial Enclosures with 12 VDC Screw Terminal Strip
L-com's DC Voltage NEMA enclosures feature pre-drilled mounting plates. These enclosures can be used with equipment such as alarms, solar
panels and other control and sensor equipment.
FRP Enclosures with Cable Gland, D-Cut Holes, Ground Lug and Aluminum Mounting Plate
NB141207-500	 14 x 12 x 7"	 12 VDC	 153.00	 146.88	 140.76	 CALL
NB141207-50F	 14 x 12 x 7"	 12 VDC, Cooling Fan 	 208.00	 199.68	 191.36	 CALL
NB141207-50V	 14 x 12 x 7"	 12 VDC, Vented Lid	 168.00	 161.28	 154.56	 CALL
NB181608-500	 18 x 16 x 8"	 12 VDC	 250.25	 240.24	 230.23	 CALL
NB181608-50F	 18 x 16 x 8"	 12 VDC, Dual Cooling Fan 	 310.25	 297.84	 285.43	 CALL
NB181608-50V	 18 x 16 x 8"	 12 VDC, Vented Lid	 260.25	 249.84	 239.43	 CALL
UL Listed Non-Powered Industrial Enclosures
These Non-Powered Industrial Enclosures are approved and listed with UL, meeting the stringent requirements for Communication Enclosure
System 40xx. Use this enclosure when UL Listed products are required by the project. These Non-Powered UL Listed Industrial Enclosures are ideal
for custom applications, which may require special modifications to the enclosure. Mounting stand-offs inside the enclosure can be used for
mounting plates. Blank mounting plates are available from L-com.
FRP Enclosures with no Mounting Plate
NB080604	 8 x 6 x 4"	 Non-Powered, No Mounting Plate 	 82.40	 79.10	 75.81	 CALL
NB100805	 10 x 8 x 5"	 Non-Powered, No Mounting Plate 	 87.55	 84.05	 80.55	 CALL
NB121005	 12 x 10 x 5"	 Non-Powered, No Mounting Plate 	 92.70	 88.99	 85.28	 CALL
NB141207	 14 x 12 x 7"	 Non-Powered, No Mounting Plate 	 103.00	 98.88	 94.76	 CALL
NB161406	 16 x 14 x 6"	 Non-Powered, No Mounting Plate 	 159.65	 153.26	 146.88	 CALL
NB181608	 18 x 16 x 8"	 Non-Powered, No Mounting Plate 	 180.25	 173.04	 165.83	 CALL
NB201611	 20 x 16 x 11"	 Non-Powered, No Mounting Plate	 412.00	 395.52	 379.04	 CALL
FRP Enclosures with Cable Gland, D-Cut Holes, Ground Lug and Aluminum Mounting Plate
NB141207-01-UL	 14 x 12 x 7"	 Non-Powered, Aluminum Mounting Plate 	 188.00	 180.48	 172.96	 CALL
UL Listed 120 VAC Powered Industrial Enclosures
L-com's UL Listed, 120 VAC powered, NEMA weatherproof rated industrial enclosures offer 120 Volt AC power to accommodate access points,
routers, and other communications equipment that require 120 Volt AC power.
FRP Enclosures with Cable Gland, D-Cut Holes, Ground Lug and Aluminum Mounting Plate
NB141207-100-UL	 14 x 12 x 7"	 120 VAC Duplex Power Outlets 	 288.00	 276.48	 264.96	 CALL
NB141207-100T-UL	 14 x 12 x 7"	 120 VAC Terminal Block	 203.00	 194.88	 186.76	 CALL
NB141207-10FS-UL	 14 x 12 x 7"	 120 VAC Duplex Power Outlets, Solid State Controlled Cooling Fan	 302.00	 289.92	 277.84	 CALL
NB141207-1HFS-UL	 14 x 12 x 7"	 120 VAC Duplex Power Outlets, Solid State Controlled Heat / Cooling Fan	 343.00	 329.28	 315.56	 CALL
Windowed Industrial Enclosures with Bonded Window in Lid
The enclosures in this section feature a bonded Lexan window in the lid. This is ideal for communication and control equipment that requires visual
monitoring, but also protection from the outside elements and theft.
FRP Windowed Enclosures with no Mounting Plate
NBW121005	 12 x 10 x 5"	 Windowed Lid, No Mounting Plate	 139.05	 133.49	 127.93	 CALL
NBW141207	 14 x 12 x 7"	 Windowed Lid, No Mounting Plate 	 164.80	 158.21	 151.62	 CALL
NBW181608	 18 x 16 x 8"	 Windowed Lid, No Mounting Plate	 262.65	 252.14	 241.64	 CALL
FRP Windowed Enclosures with Mounting Plate
NBW121005-KIT	 12 x 10 x 5"	 Windowed Lid, Blank Aluminum Mounting Plate	 154.05	 147.89	 141.73	 CALL
NBW121005-KIT01	 12 x 10 x 5"	 Windowed Lid, Blank Starboard Mounting Plate	 164.05	 157.49	 150.93	 CALL
NBW141207-KIT	 14 x 12 x 7"	 Windowed Lid, Blank Aluminum Mounting Plate	 184.80	 177.41	 170.02	 CALL
NBW141207-KIT01	 14 x 12 x 7"	 Windowed Lid, Blank Starboard Mounting Plate	 184.80	 177.41	 170.02	 CALL
NBW181608-KIT	 18 x 16 x 8"	 Windowed Lid, Blank Aluminum Mounting Plate	 287.65	 276.14	 264.64	 CALL
NBW181608-KIT01	 18 x 16 x 8"	 Windowed Lid, Blank Starboard Mounting Plate	 292.65	 280.94	 269.24	 CALL
FRP Windowed Enclosures with Cable Gland, D-Cut Holes, Ground Lug and Aluminum Mounting Plate
NBW141207-100	 14 x 12 x 7"	 120 VAC Duplex Power Outlets, Windowed Lid 	 249.80	 239.81	 229.82	 CALL
NBW141207-1H0	 14 x 12 x 7"	 120 VAC Duplex Power Outlets, Heated, Windowed Lid	 269.80	 259.01	 248.22	 CALL
NBW181608-100	 18 x 16 x 8"	 120 VAC Duplex Power Outlets, Windowed Lid	 357.65	 343.34	 329.04	 CALL
NBW181608-1H0	 18 x 16 x 8"	 120 VAC Duplex Power Outlets, Heated, Windowed Lid	 387.65	 372.14	 356.64	 CALL
FRP Windowed Enclosures with DIN 3 Rail Mounting Brackets
NBW141207-000DR	 14 x 12 x 7"	 Windowed Lid, DIN 3 Rail Mounting Brackets	 199.80	 191.81	 183.82	 CALL
NBW181608-000DR	 18 x 16 x 8"	 Windowed Lid, DIN 3 Rail Mounting Brackets	 302.65	 290.54	 278.44	 CALL
NBW121005
NBW141207-KIT
NB201611
NB141207-100-UL